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Description

198507310001
64980

07/31/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITABLE
MORT
RESOURCES

36 65

198509110001
99610

09/11/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

40 869

198508090001
74940

08/09/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

37 370

198509030001
92450

09/03/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

39 822

198509050001
95000

09/05/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

40 252

198510140002
26390

10/14/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

44 768

198511180002
56520

11/18/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

49 455

198512050002
70910

12/05/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

51 638

198512110002
75300

12/11/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

52 490

198601200000
20520

01/20/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

57 912

198601210000
21400

01/21/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

57 965

198601220000
22000

01/22/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

58 146

198512270002
85950

12/27/1985
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

54 834

198603050000
58100

03/05/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

62 997

198602190000
45220

02/19/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

61 217

198602250000
50290

02/25/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

61 923

198602280000
53110

02/28/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
ROBERT C.
ETAL

62 431

198604080000
87420

04/08/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

67 149

198605070001
12680

05/07/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

70 817



198605070001
13670

05/07/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

70 796

198605140001
22690

05/14/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

71 900

198605160001
26090

05/16/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

72 294

198605200001
28460

05/20/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

72 674

198605220001
30540

05/22/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

73 207

198605220001
30750

05/22/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

73 26

198606180001
54690

06/18/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

77 96

198606180001
55080

06/18/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

77 96

198606190001
56000

06/19/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

77 242

198606020001
38030

06/02/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

74 323

198606040001
40840

06/04/1986
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITABLE
MORT
RESOURCES

74 828


