Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198507310001 64980	07/31/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUITABLE MORT RESOURCES	36	65				
198509110001 99610	09/11/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	40	869				
198508090001 74940	08/09/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	37	370				
198509030001 92450	09/03/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	39	822				
198509050001 95000	09/05/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	40	252				
198510140002 26390	10/14/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	44	768				
198511180002 56520	11/18/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	49	455				
198512050002 70910	12/05/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	51	638				
198512110002 75300	12/11/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	52	490				
198601200000 20520	01/20/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	57	912				
198601210000 21400	01/21/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	57	965				
198601220000 22000	01/22/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	58	146				
198512270002 85950	12/27/1985 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	54	834				
198603050000 58100	03/05/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	62	997				
198602190000 45220	02/19/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	61	217				
198602250000 50290	02/25/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	61	923				
198602280000 53110	02/28/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, ROBERT C. ETAL	62	431				
198604080000 87420	04/08/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	67	149				
198605070001 12680	05/07/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	70	817				

	I	T	T_			Ι.		I	1	
198605070001 13670	05/07/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	70	796			
198605140001 22690	05/14/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	71	900			
198605160001 26090	05/16/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	72	294			
198605200001 28460	05/20/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	72	674			
198605220001 30540	05/22/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	73	207			
198605220001 30750	05/22/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	73	26			
198606180001 54690	06/18/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	77	96			
198606180001 55080	06/18/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	77	96			
198606190001 56000	06/19/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	77	242			
198606020001 38030	06/02/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	74	323			
198606040001 40840	06/04/1986 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUITABLE MORT RESOURCES	74	828			